Beer | Cider

Young Henrys Stayer Mid Ale | NSW 10
Young Henrys Cloudy Cider | NSW 11
Sobah Lemon Aspen Pilsner (non-alcoholic) | QLD 10
Cocktails
Americano

Nu Yawk Sour
Rhubi & Tonic
Repo Tommy’s
Manhattan

Ocean’s Depth Martini

Negroni Series

The Classic

Yuzu Negroni

Plum Negroni

Smoked Morris Boulevardier
Montenegro Negroni

Mezcal Negroni

Rose Negroni

Amphora Negroni

By the Glass/Carafe

Bubbles & Pet-Nat
NV  Bandini Prosecco
‘20  Yume Ambrosia Nat

NV  Taittinger Brut Reserve Champagne

White & Rosé
‘23 Nick O’Leary Haywood
’23  Shaw + Smith
‘24 Varney Wines ‘Entrada’

‘23 Swinging Bridge ‘Mrs Payten

22 Maison Saint Aix Rose

Red

‘23 Gilbert
‘22 Monte Tondo San Pietro Valpolicella DOC
22 Fiorini Chianti Superiore DOC

22 Basket Range ‘Bantam’

On Tap

Bar Morris Lager by Young Henrys | NSW

Lord Nelson Three Sheets Pale Ale | NSW

Young Henry’s Newtowner “Mid | NSW

Campari, antica formula, soda water, tall

36 South, Lemon, Morris Muscat

Rhubi rhubarb mistelle, elderflower tonic water

Reposado tequila, lime, agave

PIC

5

5

5

13

13

12

Buffalo Trace bourbon, sweet vermouth, bitters, luxardo cherry

Seven Seasons Green Ant Gin, dry vermouth, house brine, Olives

Campari, Archie Rose Gin, Antica Formula

Campari, Heiwa Shuzo Tsuru-ume Yuzushu, sweet vermouth
Campari, Tsuru-Ume 'Nigori' Umeshu, sweet vermouth

Morris Single Malt Whisky, Campari, sweet vermouth

Amaro Montenegro, sweet vermouth

Mezcal, Campari, Antica Formula

Bloody Shiraz Gin, Lillet Blanc, Italicus

Ginepraio, Vermouth di Torino, Campari

Glera
Pinot Noir Ambrosia

Chardonnay, Pinot
Noir, Pinot Meunier

Riesling
Sauvignon blanc
Vermentino
Chardonnay

Grenache

Pinot Noir
Corvina
Sangiovese

Red blend

Vento, ITL
Kalbarri, WA

Reims, FRA

Canberra District, ACT
Adelaide Hills, SA
MclLaren Vale, SA
Orange, NSW

Provence, FRA

Orange, NSW
Soave, ITA
Tuscany, ITA

Adelaide Hills, SA

GLS

14

14

26

17

16

15

15

17

14

17

16

19

CRF

47

48

45

45

51

42

51

48

57

PN

15

15

14

16

24

18

23

23

25

23

23

24

27

22

26

23

25

BTL

65
69

160

70
80
75
75

85

90
85
80

95



‘22 Blood Moon ‘storm’

23 Frankie

Winter Warmers
Irish Coffee

Hot Toddy

Baileys Hot Chocolate

Spanish Coffee

Cab Sav Merlot Grampions, VIC 17 50

Shiraz Mclaren Vale 14 38

Coffee, Jameson, cream
Chivas, Lemon, Honey, cloves
Baileys, hot chocolate, whipped cream

Coffee, Licor 43, cream

72

63

18

18

18

18



By the Bottle

White

21 Franz Haas ‘Lepus’

22 Vinden

’21 Foradori ‘Fontanasanta’ IGT

‘20 Alois Lageder ‘Porer’ DOC

‘21 Foradori ‘Fuoripista’ IGT

‘20 Foradori ‘Fontanasanta’lGT

‘22 Snake & Herring Bizarre Love Triangle
‘21 Haddow & Dineen ‘Grain of Truth’
‘20 Polperro Fumé Blanc

22 Giovanni Rosso Roero DOCG

22 Graci Etna Bianco DOC

‘22 Good Intentions ‘Ridiculously White’
‘22 Mercer ‘Reserve’

‘21 Capolina Perlingieri ‘Preta’ IGT

‘21 Good Intentions ‘Volcanic Lakes’

‘20 Tenuta Cucco Langhe DOC

Orange & Rosé

21

21

21

22

Red

22

17

22

21

21

21

21

23

19

17

17

21

22

22

21

20

Gilbert Rosé Pet-Nat
Toppers Mountain ‘White Submarine’
Architects of Wine Rosato

Maison Saint Aix Rose

Gilbert

Domaine Rewa

Yume Manjimup
Graci Etna Rosso DOC

Pietradolce Etna Rosso

Monte Bernardi Chianti Classico ‘Sangio’

Monte Bernardi Chianti Classico ‘Retromarcia’

Aphelion Welkin
Galafrey ‘Whole Bunch’

Pipan Steel

Tenuta Cucco Barolo Serralunga d’Alba DOCG

Yume Pwakkenbak

Saltfleet

Vino Volta 'Love Sick Puppy'
Foradori ‘Sgarzon’ IGT

Foradori ‘Granato’IGT

Pinot bianco
Fiano

Manzoni Bianco
Pinot grigio
Pinot grigio
Nosiola

Pinot gris blend
Pinot gris
Sauvignon blanc
Arneis
Carricante
Sémillon
Sémillon
Falanghina
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Sangiovese

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot

Nero d’Avola

Grenache

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Nerello Mascalese
Nerello Mascalese
Sangiovese
Sangiovese

Nero d’Avola
Shiraz

Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Cabernet Franc
GSM

Dolcetto
Teroldego

Teroldego

Trentino Alto-Adige, ITA
Hunter Valley, NSW
Trentino-Alto Adige, ITA
Trentino-Alto Adige, ITA
Trentino-Alto Adige, ITA
Trentino-Alto Adige, ITA
Great Southern, WA
Tamar Valley, TAS
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Piedmont, ITA

Etna, ITA

Mount Gambier, SA
Hunter Valley, NSW
Campania, ITA

Mount Gambier, SA

Piedmont, ITA

Mudgee, NSW
New England, NSW
Adelaide Hills, SA

Provence, FRA

Orange, NSW
Central Otago, NZ
Great Southern, WA
Etna, ITA

Etna, ITA

Tuscany, ITA
Tuscany, ITA
MclLaren Vale, SA
Mt Baker, WA
Alpine Valleys, VIC
Piedmont, ITA
Mount Baker, WA
MclLaren Vale, SA
Swan Valley, WA
Trentino-Alto Adige, ITA

Trentino-Alto Adige, ITA

150

99

115

150

210

210

65

129

115

100

150

65

94

110

130

170

70

80

95

90

80

170

99

150

150

120

150

70

80

130

250

92

120

90

210

370



21

12

17

19

22

Monte Bernardi ‘Tzingarella’ IGT

David Franz Benjamin’s Promise Museum
Domaine A ‘Petit A’

Yarra Yerring Agincourt

Hutton Triptych

Sweet & Saké

22

18

Akishika Shuzo ‘Pressed Moto’

Inkwell Black & Blue

Cabernet blend
Shiraz

Cabernet blend
Cabernet Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon

Saké

Zinfandel

Tuscany, ITA

Barossa Valley, SA
Coal River Valley, TAS
Yarra Valley, VIC

Margaret River, WA

Osaka, JPN

McLaren Vale, SA

150

280

165

201

130

200

110



